

CWP No. 6008 of 2024

29.08.2025 Present: Mr. Sambhav Bhasin, Advocate for
petitioner.
Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG
for the respondent-State.

Steps for service of respondent No.

4 are awaited till date. Let the same be awaited for
one week. List thereafter.

Addl.Registrar (Judicial)

29.08.2025
(Shalini)