

CWP No. 6008 of 2024

17.11.2025 Present: Sh. Sambhav Bhasin, Advocate for petitioner.
Ms. Niyati Thakur, Dy. AG
for the respondents No. 1 to 3-State.
Ms. Jyoti Chauhan vice to Mr.
Sanjay Dalmia, Advocate for respondent No. 4.

As per report of Registry, fresh steps for service of respondent No. 4 has not been taken as yet. Today Sh. Sambhav Bhasin, Advocate has submitted that he has submitted the copy of petition to respondent No. 4 NABARD.

Ms. Jyoti Chauhan vice to Mr. Sanjay Dalmia, Advocate has put in appearance on behalf of respondent No. 4 and filed Memo of Appearance for today on his behalf. She prays for and is allowed two weeks' time to file POA. List thereafter.

Deputy. Registrar (Judicial)

17.11.2025
(Shalini)